FORM No. 882-ASSIGNMENT OF TRUST DEED BY BENEFICIARYO	regon Trust Deed Series.	COPYRIGH	T 1990 STRVENS-NESS L	AW PUBLISHING CO., PORTLAND, OR 9720	
8381 ASSIGNMENT OF TRUST DE			Vol mas	Page <u>29586</u>	
FOR VALUE RECEIVED, the unde that certain trust deed dated February 2	·····, exec	utea and	delivered by	Tell Kode	
Aspen Title & Foorer, Tra	prporation /reel/volume No.	M95	on page2517	, grantor , trustee, in which is the beneficiary, recorded	
AS PER EXHIBIT "A" ATTACHED HERET				T HEREOF	
hereby grants, assigns, transfers and sets over t	O RAY WEST				
assigns, all of the beneficial interest in and t therein described or referred to, with the inter under said trust deed.	ed assignee, and assig under said trust dee rest thereon, and all	gnee's he d, togeth rights ar	irs, personal repr er with the notes ad benefits whats	esentatives, successors and s, moneys and obligations oever accrued or to accrue	
The undersigned hereby covenants to a ficiary's successor in interest under said trust has the right to sell, transfer and assign the su now unpaid on the obligations secured by said thereon from February 2, 1	ame, and the note of	ner and F	older of the bene	eficial interest therein and	
In construing this instrument and when IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersig ration, it has caused its name to be signed and order of its board of directors.	ever the context here				
October 26	DAWC BY:)RTH GR	OUT INC.	me Pres	
			······		
STATE OF OREGON This instrument	I, County of	ack	2021)s	ам об	
<i>Dy</i>	*****			, 19 <u>9151</u> ,	
as				,	
Restaures and a second second		····X		\ 1	
OFFICIAL SEAL DEANNA & YELL NOTARY PUBLIC-OREGON COMMISSION NO.037257 MY COMMISSION EXPIRES NOV. 12, 1998	My com	\sim	expires 112	Applie for Oregon	
Assignment of Trust Deed by Beneficiary			STATE OF O. County of I cortify th	REGON, ss.	
Assignor			was received to	r record on theday	
to	SPACE: RESERVED in book FOR RECORDING Page LABEL IN COUNTIES ment/n WHERE USED.) Record		ato'clockM., and recorded in book/reel/volume Noon pageor as tee/tile/instru-		
Assignee			ment/microfilm Record of Mort	reception No	
Ray West 5911 HERLEY Rel.			County affixed.	my hand and seal of	
KLATMATH FALLS, OR 97603			 Ву	Title Deputy	
ю	-			*	

· /

J 15 1.00

.

EXHIBIT "A"

Lots 11 thru 18, and Lots 20, 22 and 25 Block 1; Lots 12 thru 15 and Lots 18, 20 and 21 and Lots 25 thru 29 and Lots 33, 36 and 37, Lot 41 and Lots 43 thru 47 inclusive, Block 2; Lot 1, Block 3, EXCEPT the portion thereof bounded by a fenced enclosure of Grantor's Well Site and water system appurtenances and EXCEPTING THEREFROM that portion conveyed to Bly Water District, an Oregon Municipal Corporation by Warranty Deed recorded June 25, 1980 in Book M-80 at Page 11692; and Lots 7 thru 11, Block 4, BLEY-WAS HEIGHTS, in the County of Klamath. State of Oregon.

Lots 1 thru 8, Lots 30 and 31 Block 1; Lots 1 thru 4 and Lot 8 Block 2; Lot 1, Lots 6 and 7, Lots 10 and 13 and Lots 20 thru 22 inclusive, Block 5; Lots 2 thru 7 and Lot 9, Block 6; and Lot 1 Block 7, FIRST ADDITION TO BLEY-WAS HEIGHTS, in the County of Klamath, State of Oregon.

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH : ss.

	for record at request of	Ray West	the 30th
of _0	ctober		2:53 o'clock P M., and duly recorded in Vol. M95
	C	of <u>Mortgages</u>	on Page 29586
FEE	\$15.00		Bernetha G. Letsch, County Clerk By <u>Connette</u> Muller